Resources

Regular

Surinder Aulakh (Director, Safety & Security) 8645
saulakh@vcc.ca

Soleille Cyr 8634
scyr@vcc.ca

Darko Bubica (BWY)
7402
dbubica@vcc.ca

John Demeulemeester

8530

jdemeulemeester@vcc.ca

Steven Burns (Facilities, BWY & DTW) 5019
sburns@vcc.ca

Donna Hawrelko
8694
dhawrelko@vcc.ca

iQ Coutts (DTN

vcc.ca

Scott Urquhart
surquhart@vcc.ca

Josh Johnson (Facilities, BWY) 8330
jojohnson@vcc.ca

Pam Khinda 8767
pkhinda@vcc.ca

Robyn Wood (BWY)
7165
rwood@vcc.ca

Keith Krentz 8488
kkrentz@vcc.ca

Ross McPherson (Assoc. Director, Facilities) 8603
rmcpherson@vcc.ca

Robert Kunka 7524
rkunka@vcc.ca

Dave Schmittling (Facilities, Bldg Services Mngr)
8330 schmittling@vcc.ca

Greg Colombo
gcolombo@vcc.ca

Ria Salonga (Safety & Security Coordinator) 8547
rsalonga@vcc.ca

Alternates

Deanne Bates 8650
dbates@vcc.ca

Taryn Thomson 7361
tthomson@vcc.ca

Yang Wang (OH&S Coordinator) 7478
yawang@vcc.ca




